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Walking in the Light

John 3:14-22
ELT ]
ACROSS DOWN

1. The entire earth 2. The absence of darkness
5. A known fact 3. Any group of human beings DARKNESSWUACTFFW
7. Something that is bad or morally 4. Acts; something that is done ZBUYBYLMLJWYVEQT
wrong 6. A very strong feeling of dislike for a MZPGWNUIKNZUGAG GG
8. The absence of light person or thing FHELOEUJADUJ YNRASS
KEOXRFDHATESSWDO
EAPBLWNNHUJI ZDGDO
WORLD DEEDS LIGHT HATE RULSDELOVEEBLGZW
PEOPLE DARKNESS TRUTH EVIL SGEUZYNCAQMRI WC J
RCFFBORWTOUJAZGM
ACOMEEPMWTRUTHT
DEEDSELIGHTWSAW
EXEFCYTFIlI ZKRHBPDE
VEVARNEYEMPDTDIG
I v| SMNANEVSEZJJ
LVLFZDRQRMEZBUBZYV

FEAR BELIEVE WORLD LIGHT WORLD
TRUTH DARKNESS EVIL HATES FEAR

IN THE LIG“T EVIL LOVE COME PEOPLE DEEDS
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Each number represents a letter of the alphabet. Substitute the
correct letter for the numbers to reveal the coded words.

B/C|ID|IE|F|G|H|I|J|K|LIMN|O[P|Q R|S

31200121021 18|22{15|16| 0 | 8 |19|14| 4 |17(25] 5|23 1

9 |2413|11| 7

. 8-15-18-22-1

20-4-19-10

12-10-10-12-23

1-5-9-1-22

22-2-1-10-23

17-10-4-17-8-10

13-4-5-8-12

8-4-24-10

10-24-15-8

12-2-5-0-14-10-23-23

LIGHT COME DEEDS TRUTH
PEOPLE WORLD LOVE EVIL

HATES
DARKNESS

Light has come into the world.
John 3:19
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JESUS

Is the Light




